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Polobility - Block 1 (Oct/Nov) * Registrations Open next week * - Polobility

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Sat 11 Oct 2025  12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
Sat 11 Oct 2025  12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
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Accessed at 23 Sep 2025 at 15:56:22



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1
Sat 18 Oct 2025 12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions
Sat 18 Oct 2025 12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions
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Team 2
All Clubs Dusky Sharks

All Clubs Dusky Sharks

Referees

Accessed at 23 Sep 2025 at 15:56:22



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1
Sat 25 Oct 2025 12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions
Sat 25 Oct 2025 12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions
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Team 2
All Clubs Dusky Sharks

All Clubs Dusky Sharks

Referees

Accessed at 23 Sep 2025 at 15:56:22



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1
Sat 01 Nov 2025 12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions
Sat 01 Nov 2025 12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions
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Team 2
All Clubs Dusky Sharks

All Clubs Dusky Sharks

Referees

Accessed at 23 Sep 2025 at 15:56:22



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Sat 08 Nov 2025 12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
Sat 08 Nov 2025 12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Sat 15 Nov 2025 12:15 Pool 2 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
Sat 15 Nov 2025 12:40 Pool 3 All Clubs Sea Lions All Clubs Dusky Sharks
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